
Coaches,  
   
You may have already heard from your parish Athletic Director that the registration process for CYO 
certification classes will be different this year.   PLEASE contact your parish Athletic Director to register 
for the class you would like to attend.   The first re-cert class (for those that are already certified) is this 
Tuesday August 1 at 6pm.   The link for the Zoom class will be emailed Tuesday afternoon - only those 
that are pre-registered will receive the Zoom link.    
   
Recertification classes will be via Zoom only on the dates listed below – there will not be any “sport 
specific” re-cert classes.   Initial certification classes will still be in person.    
   
   
Initial Certification Dates:  
   
Sat, Aug 19 from 9-1:30pm at Christ the King Fellowship Hall  
Sat, Aug 26 from 9-1:30pm St. Joseph Sylvania, East Campus  
Sat, Nov 11 from 9-1:30pm St. Joseph Maumee, Community Center  
Sat, Nov 18 from 9-1:30pm St. Joseph Sylvania, East Campus  
Sun, Nov 19 from 1-5:30pm St. Patrick of Heatherdowns, Holy Family Center  
Sat, Mar 23 from 9-1:30pm CYO Office  
   
Fall Recertification Dates:  
Tuesday, Aug 1 at 6:00pm (Via Zoom)  
Tuesday, Aug 15 at 6:00pm (Via Zoom)  
Monday, Aug 28 at 6:00pm (Via Zoom)  
   
Clay, Jolene & Kathy  
CYO Office  
   
 


